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Principal 

 Government College of Education Banipur 

Memo No.  382 /4A/Admission                    Date: 17/09/2024 

-------------------------------------------------------------- 
Merit Lists for  

Counseling on 25th   September, 2024 
Merit-Listed candidates have to report physically with ID proof  
and all original hard copies of testimonials at college campus. 

Reporting Time : 10:30  to 11:30  a.m.  
(After 11:30, No candidate will be entertained) 

 

 

Quick Guide for Merit Lists 
 

 Bengali English Sanskrit Hindi P.Sc L.Sc Math 

List No. 
6,29 7,30 8,31 9,32 15,38 16,39 17,40 

19,21,25 20,22,27 20,24,28 

 
 Music Education Psychology History Geography PWD ST 

List No. 10,33 11,34 12,35 13,36 14,37 
4 5 

18,23,26 
 
 

 

 

Payment and Admission on 25/09/2024 
1. After counselling, they will be permitted to pay admission fees online through portal 

and admitted .  
(Payment link will be available to selected candidate only.) 

2. Total Course -Fees for two-year B.Ed. Course = Rs. 24,400/-  (Without hostel), 
needs to be deposited online.  

3. Hostel Registration[Optional]   for two years Rs. 1800/-: So , Total  Rs.26,200/- (With 
Hostel) needs to be deposited online   

4. System Generated Payment Slip needs to be submitted to Office for Admission. 
5. After admission, waiting lists will be prepared among appeared waiting candidates. 
6. For Vacancy against cancellation, waiting lists will be used. Next Merit List(s) may be 

published if necessary. 
7. If any anomalies are detected even after admission, the candidate's admission may be 

cancelled. 

  

Documents required (for all) at Counseling 
1. One self-attested print-out of the filled-up Application Form 
2. Three passport size photographs 
3.  Aadhaar  

4. All testimonials in original and self-attested photocopy 
 (i.e., all mark sheets etc. published  on or before 15th September,2024) 

5. Age proof 
6. Caste certificate (for SC ST OBC) 
7. PWD certificate 

(No mark sheet other than ORIGINAL will be accepted)  
(In case of Online Original Documents, authentication of hard copies by the 

concerned authority is required.) 
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1. B.Ed. MERIT LIST Deputed General (Seat=01) No Applicants  (See List 18,19,20) 
2. B.Ed. MERIT LIST OBC A General (Seat=01) No Applicants (See List 21,22,23) 

3. B.Ed. MERIT LIST OBC B General (Seat=01) No Applicants (See List 28) 
 

4. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for PWD (All subjects) (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474011459 PWD SULEKHA PRAMANIK 82.734 EDUCATION  
2 2474011239 PWD TRISHA DAS 76.355 HISTORY  
3 2474010198 PWD SUNITA SINGH 64.276 EDUCATION  
4 2474010910 PWD SUBRATA NEHRU ROY 54.060 SANSKRIT  
5 2474011365 PWD RITU DEBNATH 47.165 EDUCATION  
6 2474010032 PWD MD RAJESH ALI MOLLAH 44.692 BENGALI  
7 2474011206 PWD PRITOM MONDAL 43.547 GEOGRAPHY  
8 2474011190 PWD SHYAMAL PRADHAN 38.192 HISTORY  
9 2474010737 PWD PURNIMA DEBNATH 27.659 LIFE SCIENCE  

No More Applicants 
 

5. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for ST (All subjects) (Seat=03) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010853 ST BIDISHA MANDI 74.219 MUSIC  
2 2474010511 ST MENAKA HEMRAM 72.594 EDUCATION  
3 2474010918 ST TANIYA CHAMPRAMARY 71.930 SANSKRIT  
4 2474011553 ST RUMA BESRA 71.093 BENGALI  
5 2474010087 ST HEMAL HEMBRAM 70.735 ENGLISH  
6 2474010970 ST UMESH SING 70.233 EDUCATION  
7 2474010035 ST RAMCHAND SAREN 70.025 ENGLISH  
8 2474010933 ST PANMONI SAREN 69.530 ENGLISH  
9 2474011302 ST JYOTI KISKU 68.576 GEOGRAPHY  

10 2474011148 ST MANOJIT MANDAL 68.389 HISTORY  
11 2474010697 ST MARSHAL MURMU 68.097 BENGALI  
12 2474010889 ST EPIL MURMU 67.489 LIFE SCIENCE  
13 2474011219 ST TRISHA MAHATO 67.402 ENGLISH  
14 2474010957 ST SANCHITA MAHATO 67.207 BENGALI  
15 2474011164 ST ANANDAMOY MURMU 67.158 EDUCATION  
16 2474011330 ST NAYANMONI TUDU 66.960 HISTORY  
17 2474010321 ST CHANDAN SARDAR 66.743 BENGALI  
18 2474011298 ST AKSHAY SING 66.100 EDUCATION  
19 2474011079 ST RAJIB SAREN 65.504 ENGLISH  
20 2474011216 ST SUPRIYA CHAK 64.420 GEOGRAPHY  
21 2474011007 ST MAHADEB HEMROM 63.774 BENGALI  
22 2474011121 ST ST 19/10/2022 63.703 SANSKRIT  
23 2474010861 ST APARNA MURMU 63.248 BENGALI  
24 2474011547 ST SUPEN KISKU 62.994 HISTORY  
25 2474011030 ST SANDHYA HEMBRAM 62.429 SANSKRIT  
26 2474010518 ST MAYNA HANSDA 62.121 SANSKRIT  
27 2474010137 ST KOYEL MURMU 61.486 BENGALI  
28 2474011374 ST ALAKA MURMU 61.052 EDUCATION  
29 2474011342 ST DIPALI BAGHA 60.803 EDUCATION  
30 2474010907 ST JAYASHREE HEMBRAM 60.460 BENGALI  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
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6. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Bengali (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010805 OBC A SABIKUN NAHAR 75.790 BENGALI  
2 2474010245 GENERAL RISHITA PAL 74.869 BENGALI  
3 2474010944 OBC B PRASENJIT PRAMANIK 74.673 BENGALI  
4 2474010122 GENERAL ANTARA PANJA 74.527 BENGALI  
5 2474010549 OBC A SK INJAMUL HAQUE 74.024 BENGALI  
6 2474010096 OBC B SUVANKAR MAHATO 74.014 BENGALI  
7 2474010001 SC KEYA SUTRADHAR 73.998 BENGALI  
8 2474010779 GENERAL MEKHALA BHADURI 73.839 BENGALI  
9 2474011584 SC PRITHWISH ROY 73.726 BENGALI  

10 2474010741 OBC B BARSHA MAHATO 73.349 BENGALI  
11 2474011396 GENERAL KAUSHIKI MAITI 73.344 BENGALI  
12 2474010361 SC PAPIYA ROY MANDAL 73.283 BENGALI  
13 2474010275 OBC B LABANI DIAN 72.514 BENGALI  
14 2474010774 SC ARINDAM SINGHA 72.473 BENGALI  
15 2474011060 GENERAL PRITISHA MAJUMDER 72.414 BENGALI  
16 2474010132 GENERAL MUNIA DAS 72.319 BENGALI  
17 2474010051 SC TUSHAR MAHADANDA 71.974 BENGALI  
18 2474011429 GENERAL SOUMITA BISWAS 71.580 BENGALI  
19 2474010914 OBC A RESHMINA KHATUN 71.454 BENGALI  
20 2474011392 SC JYOTI MONDAL 71.389 BENGALI  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
 

7. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL English (Seat=02)  
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474011224 GENERAL UMA JANA 74.841 ENGLISH  
2 2474010965 GENERAL SREEJA DAS 74.588 ENGLISH  
3 2474011454 GENERAL PRITI KHATUA 72.781 ENGLISH  
4 2474011453 OBC B ARPITA MAITY 72.157 ENGLISH  
5 2474011268 OBC A ASMA KHATUN 72.013 ENGLISH  
6 2474010395 GENERAL SRADDHA BAGCHI 71.562 ENGLISH  
7 2474010555 SC DIPANWITA ROY 71.050 ENGLISH  
8 2474011368 OBC A MD NIJAM UDDIN MONDAL 70.918 ENGLISH  
9 2474010087 ST HEMAL HEMBRAM 70.735 ENGLISH  

10 2474011461 OBC A SHAHZADI FATMA 70.669 ENGLISH  
11 2474011572 OBC B SUBHADEEP NANDY 70.540 ENGLISH  
12 2474010035 ST RAMCHAND SAREN 70.025 ENGLISH  
13 2474011533 SC KAKALI BISWAS 69.593 ENGLISH  
14 2474010933 ST PANMONI SAREN 69.530 ENGLISH  
15 2474011299 OBC A FARHANA YESMIN 69.477 ENGLISH  
16 2474010794 GENERAL TRISHA PAL 69.115 ENGLISH  
17 2474011101 GENERAL SOHANA KHATUN 69.081 ENGLISH  
18 2474010562 GENERAL SOUMILI DAS 69.073 ENGLISH  
19 2474010694 SC KRISHANU ROY 68.736 ENGLISH  
20 2474011056 GENERAL TAMOJIT DAS 68.624 ENGLISH  
21 2474011128 GENERAL SHROUTI MAITI 68.550 ENGLISH  
22 2474011090 GENERAL TRIPARNA GHOSH 68.509 ENGLISH  
23 2474010559 GENERAL SHWATADRI SAR 68.451 ENGLISH  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
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8. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Sanskrit (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010392 SC RAJDEEP SARKAR 82.121 SANSKRIT  
2 2474010825 OBC B SAYAN DAS 77.259 SANSKRIT  
3 2474011286 GENERAL ARKAPRIYA CHAKRABORTY 77.093 SANSKRIT  
4 2474010986 GENERAL SUBHANATH MAJHI 76.646 SANSKRIT  
5 2474010075 GENERAL SNIGDHA BERA 75.927 SANSKRIT  
6 2474010676 OBC B MAMONI SHIL 75.379 SANSKRIT  
7 2474010305 SC ANURIMA MAITRA 75.263 SANSKRIT  
8 2474011115 GENERAL TRISHA ROY 74.673 SANSKRIT  
9 2474011308 SC BISWAJIT DAS 74.354 SANSKRIT  

10 2474010108 SC DINOBONDHU MALIK 74.158 SANSKRIT  
11 2474010819 SC BISWAJIT DAS 74.082 SANSKRIT  
12 2474010476 GENERAL DALIYA SAHA 73.644 SANSKRIT  
13 2474010501 GENERAL DEBASMITA CHAKRABORTY 73.511 SANSKRIT  
14 2474010249 SC SUKUMAR DAS 72.466 SANSKRIT  
15 2474010182 OBC B MAYNA LOKSHMAN 72.272 SANSKRIT  
16 2474010918 ST TANIYA CHAMPRAMARY 71.930 SANSKRIT  
17 2474010987 GENERAL SUVENDU SAHA 71.785 SANSKRIT  
18 2474010982 SC SHUBHAM HALDER 71.736 SANSKRIT  
19 2474010811 SC MOUSUMI SARDAR 71.734 SANSKRIT  
20 2474011015 SC MALLIKA BISWAS 71.019 SANSKRIT  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
 

9. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Hindi (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO. APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474011471 GENERAL ARTI BHAGAT 72.183 HINDI  
2 2474010582 GENERAL HRITTIKA ROY 71.240 HINDI  
3 2474010082 GENERAL ZOIA AHMED 69.595 HINDI  
4 2474010696 GENERAL SIMRAN KESHRI 68.826 HINDI  
5 2474011535 OBC B ANITA SHAW 68.330 HINDI  
6 2474011254 GENERAL PRIYA KUMARI SHAW 68.021 HINDI  
7 2474010624 GENERAL TAYEBA KHATOON 66.870 HINDI  
8 2474010493 GENERAL KANCHAN KUMARI 66.775 HINDI  
9 2474010140 GENERAL ANKITA KUMARI 65.658 HINDI  

10 2474010711 OBC B HARSH KUMAR SHAW 65.401 HINDI  
11 2474011263 GENERAL ANJALI SHARMA 65.275 HINDI  
12 2474011231 GENERAL NIKHAT PARVEEN 65.121 HINDI  
13 2474010632 SC NEHA KUMARI CHOWDHARY 63.437 HINDI  
14 2474011591 GENERAL GITA KUMARI SHAW 63.298 HINDI  
15 2474011346 GENERAL POOJA KUMARI SINGH 63.108 HINDI  
16 2474010081 GENERAL SOHINI CHAKRABORTY 61.961 HINDI  
17 2474010252 GENERAL RANO SHRIVASTAVA 61.818 HINDI  
18 2474010906 GENERAL SRESTHA ROYCHOWDHURY 61.386 HINDI  
19 2474010346 GENERAL SANJITA PAUL 61.252 HINDI  
20 2474011120 GENERAL ROHAN SAW 59.882 HINDI  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
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10. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Music (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010853 ST BIDISHA MANDI 74.219 MUSIC  
2 2474011222 GENERAL SMRITI BHATTACHARYA 73.957 MUSIC  
3 2474010859 GENERAL SAYANTI JATI 72.543 MUSIC  
4 2474010013 GENERAL SEJUTI GUHA BISWAS 71.014 MUSIC  
5 2474010932 GENERAL ESHA NAYAK 70.655 MUSIC  
6 2474010161 GENERAL PRAGATI KARMAKAR 70.118 MUSIC  
7 2474011267 OBC B NILANJANA SARKAR 69.978 MUSIC  
8 2474010881 SC PARNAMITA PRAMANICK 68.039 MUSIC  
9 2474011168 GENERAL SHRIJITA BHUNIA 68.026 MUSIC  

10 2474010619 GENERAL BRATATI MAHAPATRA 67.959 MUSIC  
11 2474010323 GENERAL SANCHARI BOSE 67.495 MUSIC  
12 2474010272 OBC B PARAMA RANI GIRI 66.846 MUSIC  
13 2474010756 GENERAL MOUMITA SINGHA 65.926 MUSIC  
14 2474011412 GENERAL ANUSKA MAJUMDER 64.811 MUSIC  
15 2474011178 SC PROTIVA SARKAR 64.300 MUSIC  
16 2474010329 GENERAL PARAMITA MANIK 63.867 MUSIC  
17 2474010004 GENERAL SOUMI BHATTACHARJEE 63.507 MUSIC  
18 2474010824 GENERAL URMI GUHA 62.852 MUSIC  
19 2474010871 GENERAL DEBALEENA DEY 59.851 MUSIC  
20 2474010457 GENERAL ANANYA BISWAS 59.716 MUSIC  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
 

11. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Education (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474011419 GENERAL KANKANA SAHA 84.840 EDUCATION  
2 2474011321 OBC A MONIRA KHATUN 84.583 EDUCATION  
3 2474011042 OBC B RIK SARKAR 84.294 EDUCATION  
4 2474010310 GENERAL SOMA DAS 83.451 EDUCATION  
5 2474011459 GENERAL SULEKHA PRAMANIK 82.734 EDUCATION  
6 2474011493 SC DEBADUTTA DAS 82.311 EDUCATION  
7 2474011100 OBC B BIJOY KUMAR MAHATO 82.284 EDUCATION  
8 2474011200 GENERAL JOYDEB DAS 82.263 EDUCATION  
9 2474011510 GENERAL SALMA KHATUN 82.161 EDUCATION  

10 2474011578 GENERAL ARCHITA SEN 81.440 EDUCATION  
11 2474010514 GENERAL POULAMI MONDAL 81.107 EDUCATION  
12 2474010680 GENERAL RIYA DEY 80.866 EDUCATION  
13 2474011401 GENERAL SUCHARITA MAITY 80.760 EDUCATION  
14 2474011051 SC PRABIN RAJAK 80.684 EDUCATION  
15 2474011264 SC JINIYA BISWAS 80.662 EDUCATION  
16 2474011500 GENERAL PIJUSH KUILA 80.497 EDUCATION  
17 2474011035 GENERAL SRINITA MONDAL 80.411 EDUCATION  
18 2474010331 GENERAL PUSPITA BANERJEE 79.863 EDUCATION  
19 2474011408 GENERAL APARUPA MAITY 79.629 EDUCATION  
20 2474011052 OBC B MAMONI SEN 79.616 EDUCATION  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
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12. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Psychology 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474011438 GENERAL DOLON BHATTACHARJEE 74.786 PSYCHOLOGY  
2 2474010131 GENERAL FIZA RAHAMAN 72.546 PSYCHOLOGY  
3 2474011309 GENERAL AHANA DEY 68.589 PSYCHOLOGY  
4 2474010389 GENERAL MAHULI KUNDU 67.663 PSYCHOLOGY  
5 2474010094 GENERAL SHARMILA SAHA 66.118 PSYCHOLOGY  
6 2474010866 SC BIDISHA ROY 63.394 PSYCHOLOGY  
7 2474011445 GENERAL MAINAK GANGULI 62.963 PSYCHOLOGY  
8 2474010728 GENERAL SUKANYA DAS 62.542 PSYCHOLOGY  
9 2474010270 GENERAL SAYANI BAGCHI 61.462 PSYCHOLOGY  

10 2474010642 SC SNEHA MONDAL 58.835 PSYCHOLOGY  
11 2474010359 SC PALLAB MONDAL 58.465 PSYCHOLOGY  
12 2474010377 GENERAL ANINDITA CHAKRABORTY 57.468 PSYCHOLOGY  
13 2474010285 GENERAL BARNALI SIL 53.407 PSYCHOLOGY  

No More Applicants 
 

 

13. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL History (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474011294 SC ARPITA SARKAR 77.732 HISTORY  
2 2474011451 GENERAL SOUMEN BHUNIA 77.291 HISTORY  
3 2474010353 GENERAL SAIKAT NANDI 77.104 HISTORY  
4 2474011239 GENERAL TRISHA DAS 76.355 HISTORY  
5 2474011157 SC SOURISH BURMAN 75.836 HISTORY  
6 2474010440 GENERAL DEBANGANA SAHA 75.454 HISTORY  
7 2474011390 GENERAL PURBASHA PAL 75.314 HISTORY  
8 2474011192 SC PRITAM MONDAL 74.527 HISTORY  
9 2474011339 SC DISHA BISWAS 73.642 HISTORY  

10 2474011364 GENERAL SOMNATH DAS 73.445 HISTORY  
11 2474011266 OBC B AMIT PAUL 73.317 HISTORY  
12 2474010962 OBC B SUPRIYA RANA 73.246 HISTORY  
13 2474011598 OBC B BANASHRI BERA 73.083 HISTORY  
14 2474011610 GENERAL SUBHAJIT SAHA 72.917 HISTORY  
15 2474011114 OBC B PRITAM SADHUKHAN 72.909 HISTORY  
16 2474011579 SC SUPRIYA KAYAL 72.614 HISTORY  
17 2474010038 GENERAL HAFIJUL MONDAL 72.328 HISTORY  
18 2474011485 OBC B DIPANJAN BISWAS 72.276 HISTORY  
19 2474010422 GENERAL MON KUNDU 72.148 HISTORY  
20 2474010600 OBC A JESMINA KHATUN 71.744 HISTORY  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
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14. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Geography (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMAR

KS 

1 2474010337 OBC B SUMON GHOSH 81.606 GEOGRAPHY  
2 2474010844 OBC A MUKLESUR RAHAMAN MONDAL 81.509 GEOGRAPHY  
3 2474010757 SC JHILIK CHOWDHURY 80.582 GEOGRAPHY  
4 2474010470 OBC B ANKONA SADHUKHAN 79.789 GEOGRAPHY  
5 2474010880 GENERAL SWARUP BAG 79.077 GEOGRAPHY  
6 2474010823 OBC B ARPITA BHANDARY 77.984 GEOGRAPHY  
7 2474010519 GENERAL MOHIMA KHATUN 77.646 GEOGRAPHY  
8 2474010162 SC ANIRUDHA JOTI MONDAL 76.975 GEOGRAPHY  
9 2474010201 GENERAL BISWAPRIYA DEY 76.709 GEOGRAPHY  

10 2474011177 GENERAL KARABI BASU 76.521 GEOGRAPHY  
11 2474010210 GENERAL BIDISHA SIMLANDI 75.843 GEOGRAPHY  
12 2474010319 OBC B ARTRAJIT GHOSH 75.385 GEOGRAPHY  
13 2474011592 GENERAL SUSMITA PANJA 75.278 GEOGRAPHY  
14 2474011199 GENERAL EUREKA SAMANTA 75.042 GEOGRAPHY  
15 2474010296 GENERAL SAMPREETA GOSWAMI 74.710 GEOGRAPHY  
16 2474010983 GENERAL ANTARA SAHA 74.664 GEOGRAPHY  
17 2474010685 OBC B SNEHASISH BARIK 74.191 GEOGRAPHY  
18 2474011203 OBC A AJIJA MONDAL 73.835 GEOGRAPHY  
19 2474011218 GENERAL SAYAN DEY 73.341 GEOGRAPHY  
20 2474010590 GENERAL PRATYUSH MUKHERJEE 72.903 GEOGRAPHY  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
 

15. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Physical Sc (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010242 GENERAL SUBHAM DAS 87.287 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
2 2474010612 GENERAL SUSHMITA DAS 86.731 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
3 2474010481 GENERAL ADRITA PAL 85.304 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
4 2474011283 GENERAL SUDIP SAMANTA 79.335 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
5 2474010495 OBC B GOPAL KRISHNA MONDAL 79.002 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
6 2474010992 OBC B DEBASMIT DAS 78.734 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
7 2474010472 GENERAL RITUSHREE JANA 76.200 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
8 2474011611 GENERAL WRITAM SENGUPTA 75.830 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
9 2474010633 GENERAL ANAMIKA BHANDARY 74.876 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  

10 2474010084 OBC A SUDIPTA MAITY 74.197 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
11 2474010578 GENERAL MANJIRUL ISLAM 73.902 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
12 2474010905 GENERAL ANKITA MONDAL 72.216 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
13 2474010057 GENERAL PUJA SAHA 71.788 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
14 2474010978 SC MOHANA PRAMANIK 71.529 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
15 2474011025 GENERAL RUDRA SARKAR 71.144 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
16 2474010357 OBC A SK TOUSIK EKBAL 70.349 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
17 2474010546 GENERAL SHUBHAJIT BARIK 69.650 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
18 2474010366 GENERAL DIPTANU SEN 69.338 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
19 2474010475 GENERAL MD FAISAL RANA 68.087 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
20 2474011078 GENERAL SUMAN MAJHI 64.440 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
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16. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Life Sc. (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010648 GENERAL ANWESA SAHA 82.574 LIFE SCIENCE  
2 2474010274 OBC B AKASH ROY 81.965 LIFE SCIENCE  
3 2474011130 GENERAL BIDISHA RAY 81.637 LIFE SCIENCE  
4 2474010135 GENERAL SOMRITA MUKHERJEE 79.700 LIFE SCIENCE  
5 2474010502 GENERAL SHRABANTI BISWAS 78.876 LIFE SCIENCE  
6 2474011167 GENERAL SOURIMI MAITI 78.729 LIFE SCIENCE  
7 2474010028 GENERAL SPRIHA DUTTA 78.171 LIFE SCIENCE  
8 2474011127 GENERAL ANUSHKA TIWARI 77.854 LIFE SCIENCE  
9 2474010166 GENERAL MANJEEMA ROY 77.200 LIFE SCIENCE  

10 2474010528 GENERAL SHREYA JAISWAL 76.375 LIFE SCIENCE  
11 2474010381 GENERAL AHANA CHAKRABORTY 76.111 LIFE SCIENCE  
12 2474011150 GENERAL SHRABANTI SAHA 76.084 LIFE SCIENCE  
13 2474010488 GENERAL ANUSREE HAIT 76.031 LIFE SCIENCE  
14 2474010332 GENERAL SRUTEE DAS 75.515 LIFE SCIENCE  
15 2474011122 GENERAL SUMAIYA SARKAR 75.514 LIFE SCIENCE  
16 2474011502 GENERAL RITWIKA BHATTACHARYA 74.865 LIFE SCIENCE  
17 2474011142 GENERAL SWAGATA MAITY 74.850 LIFE SCIENCE  
18 2474010288 OBC B PUJA GHOSH 74.841 LIFE SCIENCE  
19 2474010100 GENERAL SMITA DAS 74.291 LIFE SCIENCE  
20 2474010817 GENERAL RUCHIKA AGARWAL 73.840 LIFE SCIENCE  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
 

17. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for GENERAL Mathematics (Seat=02) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010240 GENERAL SOURADIP DAS 81.702 MATHEMATICS  
2 2474010003 GENERAL JUI SUR CHAUDHURY 81.591 MATHEMATICS  
3 2474010306 OBC B NIPA GHOSH 80.301 MATHEMATICS  
4 2474010408 GENERAL SUDIP KUMAR HAZRA 80.176 MATHEMATICS  
5 2474010238 GENERAL ANUSMITA DEY 80.013 MATHEMATICS  
6 2474010097 GENERAL ABHIJIT NAYEK 79.899 MATHEMATICS  
7 2474011272 GENERAL TUHINAJ KHATUN 78.837 MATHEMATICS  
8 2474010358 OBC B ABHIJIT BHAKAT 78.326 MATHEMATICS  
9 2474010571 GENERAL BIDYA KUNDU 76.771 MATHEMATICS  

10 2474011511 OBC B ANWESHA PAUL 76.131 MATHEMATICS  
11 2474010822 OBC B SARBARI PAUL 75.560 MATHEMATICS  
12 2474010784 OBC B DIPA SAHU 75.423 MATHEMATICS  
13 2474010211 SC ASHMITA BISWAS 74.743 MATHEMATICS  
14 2474010023 OBC B SHREYASHI KUNDU 73.815 MATHEMATICS  
15 2474011551 GENERAL IPSITA MONDAL 73.160 MATHEMATICS  
16 2474010365 GENERAL MEGHA KARMAKAR 73.086 MATHEMATICS  
17 2474010106 OBC B RIKITA PAL 72.726 MATHEMATICS  
18 2474010486 SC ANUSHREE SAHA 72.550 MATHEMATICS  
19 2474010846 OBC B DEBASISH PAUL 71.320 MATHEMATICS  
20 2474011281 OBC B ARUN MODAK 71.086 MATHEMATICS  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
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18. B.Ed. Merit List for Fresher General Candidates (Music, Edu, Psychology,Hist,Geo)* 

Sl.NO
. 

APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474011419 GENERAL KANKANA SAHA 84.840 EDUCATION  
2 2474011321 OBC A MONIRA KHATUN 84.583 EDUCATION  
3 2474011042 OBC B RIK SARKAR 84.294 EDUCATION  
4 2474010310 GENERAL SOMA DAS 83.451 EDUCATION  
5 2474011459 GENERAL SULEKHA PRAMANIK 82.734 EDUCATION  
6 2474011493 SC DEBADUTTA DAS 82.311 EDUCATION  
7 2474011100 OBC B BIJOY KUMAR MAHATO 82.284 EDUCATION  
8 2474011200 GENERAL JOYDEB DAS 82.263 EDUCATION  
9 2474011510 GENERAL SALMA KHATUN 82.161 EDUCATION  

10 2474010337 OBC B SUMON GHOSH 81.606 GEOGRAPHY  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

19. B.Ed. Merit List for Fresher General Candidates(Bengali,English,Sanskrit, Hindi)* 

Sl.NO
. 

APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010392 SC RAJDEEP SARKAR 82.121 SANSKRIT  
2 2474010825 OBC B SAYAN DAS 77.259 SANSKRIT  
3 2474011286 GENERAL ARKAPRIYA CHAKRABORTY 77.093 SANSKRIT  
4 2474010986 GENERAL SUBHANATH MAJHI 76.646 SANSKRIT  
5 2474010075 GENERAL SNIGDHA BERA 75.927 SANSKRIT  
6 2474010805 OBC A SABIKUN NAHAR 75.790 BENGALI  
7 2474010676 OBC B MAMONI SHIL 75.379 SANSKRIT  
8 2474010305 SC ANURIMA MAITRA 75.263 SANSKRIT  
9 2474010245 GENERAL RISHITA PAL 74.869 BENGALI  

10 2474011224 GENERAL UMA JANA 74.841 ENGLISH  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

20. B.Ed. Merit List for Fresher General Candidates(P.Sc,L.Sc, Math)* 

Sl.NO
. 

APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010242 GENERAL SUBHAM DAS 87.287 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
2 2474010612 GENERAL SUSHMITA DAS 86.731 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
3 2474010481 GENERAL ADRITA PAL 85.304 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
4 2474010648 GENERAL ANWESA SAHA 82.574 LIFE SCIENCE  
5 2474010274 OBC B AKASH ROY 81.965 LIFE SCIENCE  
6 2474011130 GENERAL BIDISHA RAY 81.637 LIFE SCIENCE  
7 2474010135 GENERAL SOMRITA MUKHERJEE 79.700 LIFE SCIENCE  
8 2474011283 GENERAL SUDIP SAMANTA 79.335 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
9 2474010495 OBC B GOPAL KRISHNA MONDAL 79.002 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  

10 2474010502 GENERAL SHRABANTI BISWAS 78.876 LIFE SCIENCE  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

21. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-A (Bengali,English,Sanskrit, Hindi) (Seat=01+) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010805 OBC A SABIKUN NAHAR 75.790 BENGALI  
2 2474010549 OBC A SK INJAMUL HAQUE 74.024 BENGALI  
3 2474011268 OBC A ASMA KHATUN 72.013 ENGLISH  
4 2474010914 OBC A RESHMINA KHATUN 71.454 BENGALI  
5 2474010834 OBC A REZUWAN MURSHID 71.241 BENGALI  
6 2474011368 OBC A MD NIJAM UDDIN MONDAL 70.918 ENGLISH  
7 2474011461 OBC A SHAHZADI FATMA 70.669 ENGLISH  
8 2474011299 OBC A FARHANA YESMIN 69.477 ENGLISH  
9 2474010778 OBC A SK RINKU 69.337 BENGALI  

10 2474010678 OBC A ASMINA KHATUN 69.129 BENGALI  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
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22. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-A (Physical Science,Life science) (Seat=01+) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010084 OBC A SUDIPTA MAITY 74.197 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
2 2474010357 OBC A SK TOUSIK EKBAL 70.349 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
3 2474010385 OBC A JASMIN SABANA 70.174 LIFE SCIENCE  
4 2474010362 OBC A JASMIN SABANA 70.174 LIFE SCIENCE  
5 2474010581 OBC A MIRAN MOLLA 69.754 LIFE SCIENCE  
6 2474010740 OBC A ASIK BILLA HOSSAIN 67.916 LIFE SCIENCE  
7 2474011518 OBC A NAHIDA PARVIN 67.305 LIFE SCIENCE  
8 2474010489 OBC A MD ABU IMRAN MALLICK 66.908 LIFE SCIENCE  
9 2474010266 OBC A RUHINA PARVEEN 63.992 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  

10 2474010066 OBC A SUMON MONDAL 63.886 LIFE SCIENCE  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

23.B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-A (Music,Education,Psychology,History,Geography)(Seat=01+) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474011321 OBC A MONIRA KHATUN 84.583 EDUCATION  
2 2474010844 OBC A MUKLESUR RAHAMAN 

MONDAL 
81.509 GEOGRAPH

Y 
 

3 2474011568 OBC A PRIYA SARKAR 79.376 EDUCATION  
4 2474011153 OBC A MAHADDES SHAIKH 78.675 EDUCATION  
5 2474011126 OBC A SABNAM SULTANA 76.903 EDUCATION  
6 2474010867 OBC A REJAUL MIA 75.225 EDUCATION  
7 2474010604 OBC A SARMINA KHATUN 74.344 EDUCATION  
8 2474011596 OBC A SOMIRUL SK 74.242 EDUCATION  
9 2474011203 OBC A AJIJA MONDAL 73.835 GEOGRAPH

Y 
 

10 2474011435 OBC A FARIDA PARVIN 72.966 EDUCATION  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

24. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-A (Mathematics) (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474011562 OBC A KAZI ABDUD DAIYAN 66.783 MATHEMATI
CS 

 
2 2474010461 OBC A WASIMA PARVIN 46.991 MATHEMATI

CS 
 

3 2474010964 OBC A SHAREEN AKHTAR 45.581 MATHEMATI
CS 

 
No More Applicants  
 

25. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-B (Bengali, Sanskrit, Hindi) (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMA

RKS 
1 2474010825 OBC B SAYAN DAS 77.259 SANSKRIT  
2 2474010676 OBC B MAMONI SHIL 75.379 SANSKRIT  
3 2474010944 OBC B PRASENJIT PRAMANIK 74.673 BENGALI  
4 2474010096 OBC B SUVANKAR MAHATO 74.014 BENGALI  
5 2474010741 OBC B BARSHA MAHATO 73.349 BENGALI  
6 2474010275 OBC B LABANI DIAN 72.514 BENGALI  
7 2474010182 OBC B MAYNA LOKSHMAN 72.272 SANSKRIT  
8 2474011453 OBC B ARPITA MAITY 72.157 ENGLISH  

9 2474010429 OBC B SOUVIK SEN 70.922 SANSKRIT  
10 2474010120 OBC B RONI PAUL 69.841 BENGALI  
11 2474010536 OBC B RAHUL BHANDARI 69.203 SANSKRIT  

List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
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26. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-B (Music,Education,Psychology,History,Geography) (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474011042 OBC B RIK SARKAR 84.294 EDUCATION  
2 2474011100 OBC B BIJOY KUMAR MAHATO 82.284 EDUCATION  
3 2474010337 OBC B SUMON GHOSH 81.606 GEOGRAPH

Y 
 

4 2474010470 OBC B ANKONA SADHUKHAN 79.789 GEOGRAPH
Y 

 
5 2474011052 OBC B MAMONI SEN 79.616 EDUCATION  
6 2474011418 OBC B PRIYANKA KULSI 79.411 EDUCATION  
7 2474010129 OBC B SOHEL MEHEDI 78.789 EDUCATION  
8 2474011050 OBC B ANITA KARMAKAR 78.359 EDUCATION  
9 2474010823 OBC B ARPITA BHANDARY 77.984 GEOGRAPH

Y 
 

10 2474010552 OBC B SAYANDIPA PAUL 77.764 EDUCATION  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

27. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-B (Physical Science,Life science) (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010274 OBC B AKASH ROY 81.965 LIFE SCIENCE  
2 2474010495 OBC B GOPAL KRISHNA MONDAL 79.002 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
3 2474010992 OBC B DEBASMIT DAS 78.734 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
4 2474010288 OBC B PUJA GHOSH 74.841 LIFE SCIENCE  
5 2474010732 OBC B RISHITA GHOSH 71.730 LIFE SCIENCE  
6 2474011228 OBC B ASIT KUMAR SAHA 70.097 LIFE SCIENCE  
7 2474010545 OBC B TIYASA DUTTA 69.476 LIFE SCIENCE  
8 2474010622 OBC B ADITI MONDAL 67.426 LIFE SCIENCE  
9 2474010997 OBC B SAYAN BHADRA 50.992 LIFE SCIENCE  

10 2474011311 OBC B SOUMILI PAUL 49.920 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

28. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for OBC-B (Mathematics) (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010306 OBC B NIPA GHOSH 80.301 MATHEMATICS  
2 2474010358 OBC B ABHIJIT BHAKAT 78.326 MATHEMATICS  
3 2474011511 OBC B ANWESHA PAUL 76.131 MATHEMATICS  
4 2474010822 OBC B SARBARI PAUL 75.560 MATHEMATICS  
5 2474010784 OBC B DIPA SAHU 75.423 MATHEMATICS  
6 2474010023 OBC B SHREYASHI KUNDU 73.815 MATHEMATICS  
7 2474010106 OBC B RIKITA PAL 72.726 MATHEMATICS  
8 2474010846 OBC B DEBASISH PAUL 71.320 MATHEMATICS  
9 2474011281 OBC B ARUN MODAK 71.086 MATHEMATICS  

10 2474010311 OBC B SOMA DEY 71.016 MATHEMATICS  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

29. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Bengali (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010001 SC KEYA SUTRADHAR 73.998 BENGALI  
2 2474011584 SC PRITHWISH ROY 73.726 BENGALI  
3 2474010361 SC PAPIYA ROY MANDAL 73.283 BENGALI  
4 2474010774 SC ARINDAM SINGHA 72.473 BENGALI  
5 2474010051 SC TUSHAR MAHADANDA 71.974 BENGALI  
6 2474011392 SC JYOTI MONDAL 71.389 BENGALI  
7 2474010348 SC BANKIM BARMAN 71.321 BENGALI  
8 2474010736 SC SUPRIYA BARUI 71.102 BENGALI  
9 2474010303 SC CHAITALI MONDAL 70.052 BENGALI  

10 2474010384 SC BARNALI BISWAS 69.929 BENGALI  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
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30. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC English (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010555 SC DIPANWITA ROY 71.050 ENGLISH  
2 2474011533 SC KAKALI BISWAS 69.593 ENGLISH  
3 2474010694 SC KRISHANU ROY 68.736 ENGLISH  
4 2474010246 SC RIYA BARMAN 68.322 ENGLISH  
5 2474011421 SC SUMANA SHIT 67.855 ENGLISH  
6 2474011464 SC PEW SAHA 67.711 ENGLISH  
7 2474011036 SC GOPAL RABIDAS 67.028 ENGLISH  
8 2474011183 SC MONISHA DAS 66.140 ENGLISH  
9 2474011261 SC RAKHI MANDAL 65.987 ENGLISH  

10 2474011119 SC RISHIKALPA SAHA 64.900 ENGLISH  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

31. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Sanskrit (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010392 SC RAJDEEP SARKAR 82.121 SANSKRIT  
2 2474010305 SC ANURIMA MAITRA 75.263 SANSKRIT  
3 2474011308 SC BISWAJIT DAS 74.354 SANSKRIT  
4 2474010108 SC DINOBONDHU MALIK 74.158 SANSKRIT  
5 2474010819 SC BISWAJIT DAS 74.082 SANSKRIT  
6 2474010249 SC SUKUMAR DAS 72.466 SANSKRIT  
7 2474010982 SC SHUBHAM HALDER 71.736 SANSKRIT  
8 2474010811 SC MOUSUMI SARDAR 71.734 SANSKRIT  
9 2474011015 SC MALLIKA BISWAS 71.019 SANSKRIT  

10 2474010585 SC BRISTY SAHA 70.452 SANSKRIT  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

32. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Hindi (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010632 SC NEHA KUMARI CHOWDHARY 63.437 HINDI  
2 2474010093 SC RADHIKA RAJAK 59.701 HINDI  
3 2474011093 SC SAPNA HELA 58.984 HINDI  
4 2474010383 SC KANCHAN RAJAK KANCHAN 

RAJAK 
56.923 HINDI  

5 2474010611 SC SWETA PRASAD 51.124 HINDI  
6 2474010960 SC NEHA KUMARI RAJAK 49.215 HINDI  
7 2474010091 SC P SHRAVYA 48.865 HINDI  
8 2474010322 SC ABHISHEK KUMAR RAM 42.892 HINDI  
9 2474010681 SC SANTOSH SHAW 20.541 HINDI  

No More Applicants 
 

33. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Music (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJEC

T 
REMARKS 

1 2474010881 SC PARNAMITA PRAMANICK 68.039 MUSIC No 
2 2474011178 SC PROTIVA SARKAR 64.300 MUSIC No 
3 2474010820 SC GAYETRI SHIKARY 55.720 MUSIC No 
4 2474010777 SC SRABASTI RUPA PANDIT 42.091 MUSIC No 

No More Applicants 
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34. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Education (Seat=01) 

Sl.NO
. 

APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT 
SCORE 

SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474011493 SC DEBADUTTA DAS 82.311 EDUCATION  
2 2474011051 SC PRABIN RAJAK 80.684 EDUCATION  
3 2474011264 SC JINIYA BISWAS 80.662 EDUCATION  
4 2474011446 SC TUPAI BARMAN 79.357 EDUCATION  
5 2474010494 SC SUTAPA MAITRA 78.555 EDUCATION  
6 2474010917 SC TULI BISWAS 76.854 EDUCATION  
7 2474011369 SC RUMI ROY 76.546 EDUCATION  
8 2474010330 SC KOYEL DAS 76.458 EDUCATION  
9 2474011348 SC BIPASHA GAIN 76.177 EDUCATION  

10 2474011284 SC BISHNUDEV MONDAL 75.834 EDUCATION  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

35. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Psychology (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT 

SCORE 
SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010866 SC BIDISHA ROY 63.394 PSYCHOLOGY  

2 2474010642 SC SNEHA MONDAL 58.835 PSYCHOLOGY  

3 2474010359 SC PALLAB MONDAL 58.465 PSYCHOLOGY  

No More Applicants 
 

36. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC History (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474011294 SC ARPITA SARKAR 77.732 HISTORY  
2 2474011157 SC SOURISH BURMAN 75.836 HISTORY  
3 2474011192 SC PRITAM MONDAL 74.527 HISTORY  
4 2474011339 SC DISHA BISWAS 73.642 HISTORY  
5 2474011579 SC SUPRIYA KAYAL 72.614 HISTORY  
6 2474010387 SC MONIKA BISWAS 69.946 HISTORY  
7 2474011314 SC LIMA MONDAL 69.763 HISTORY  
8 2474011237 SC SOUMITA BISWAS 68.736 HISTORY  
9 2474011522 SC ANUSREE BISWAS 68.180 HISTORY  

10 2474010517 SC CHANDAN SARKAR 68.164 HISTORY  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

37. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Geography (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010757 SC JHILIK CHOWDHURY 80.582 GEOGRAPHY  
2 2474010162 SC ANIRUDHA JOTI 

MONDAL 
76.975 GEOGRAPHY  

3 2474011208 SC NILESH KUMAR MANDAL 72.414 GEOGRAPHY  
4 2474011259 SC SUDESHNA SARKER 69.326 GEOGRAPHY  
5 2474010356 SC AVINANDITA ROY 69.313 GEOGRAPHY  
6 2474010883 SC ANISHA SAHA 68.415 GEOGRAPHY  
7 2474011213 SC SRABANI BALA 68.391 GEOGRAPHY  
8 2474010799 SC SUKHENDU MONDAL 67.910 GEOGRAPHY  
9 2474011410 SC ABHIJIT MISTRI 67.767 GEOGRAPHY  

10 2474011044 SC RUPAM SARKAR 65.697 GEOGRAPHY  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 
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38. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Physical Science(Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010978 SC MOHANA PRAMANIK 71.529 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  
2 2474010469 SC DIPANWITA MONDAL 49.527 PHYSICAL SCIENCE  

No More Applicants 
 

39. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Life Science (Seat=01) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010665 SC AMBITA MISTRI 73.580 LIFE SCIENCE  
2 2474011061 SC HIMADRI GHORAI 73.096 LIFE SCIENCE  
3 2474010190 SC SIMU DAS 71.978 LIFE SCIENCE  
4 2474011169 SC DEBAPRIYA ROY 69.787 LIFE SCIENCE  
5 2474010512 SC PALLABI DAS 67.762 LIFE SCIENCE  
6 2474011581 SC AHINDRILA BARMAN 66.131 LIFE SCIENCE  
7 2474010171 SC RIMA NASKAR 65.925 LIFE SCIENCE  
8 2474010173 SC AVANTIKA RAY 64.870 LIFE SCIENCE  
9 2474010812 SC SWAPNA HALDER 64.850 LIFE SCIENCE  

10 2474010072 SC SANCHAYITA SARDAR 63.209 LIFE SCIENCE  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

 

40. B.Ed. MERIT LIST for SC Mathematics (Available  only if  any one  SC seat remain vacant after counseling) 
Sl.NO

. 
APP  NO. CATEGORY NAME MERIT SCORE SUBJECT REMARKS 

1 2474010211 SC ASHMITA BISWAS 74.743 MATHEMATICS  
2 2474010486 SC ANUSHREE SAHA 72.550 MATHEMATICS  
3 2474010302 SC ATASI PATRA 70.433 MATHEMATICS  
4 2474011074 SC SUPRATIK CHAUDHURI 69.460 MATHEMATICS  
5 2474010199 SC BIKASH MONDAL 68.962 MATHEMATICS  
6 2474010671 SC SOURAV HALDAR 68.802 MATHEMATICS  
7 2474010281 SC NAMRATA MANDAL 68.646 MATHEMATICS  
8 2474010258 SC PUJA ROY 48.987 MATHEMATICS  
9 2474011350 SC MOUMITA BISWAS 48.654 MATHEMATICS  

10 2474011318 SC KOUSHIK HALDER 47.085 MATHEMATICS  
List  of Next candidates will be published after 25th September(if necessary) 

         


